

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).6330/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 20/04/2009 in CRLA No. 2195/2008 & CRLMA No. 13039/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

CHANDAN PANNALAL JAISWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,AD-INTERIM EX-PARTE BAIL and office report)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 6137 of 2009

(With appln(s) for bail and permission to file addl. documents and BAIL and office report)

Date: 30/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. V.R.Manohar, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. A.Sharan, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.
	Mr. Manoj Kumar, Adv.
	Mr. Hetvi Sancheti, Adv.
	Mr. Shyam Pewani, Adv.
	Mr. Anand Deshpande, Adv.

For Respondent(s)	Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
	Ms. Jesal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 06.11.2009.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master